Non-Rotating (Twin Rod)
NB Series
10 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
B + Stroke
See Note 1
RR R
Y
F Rod Dia.

NB Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
6M2 CB 01 LB 1A01AA – – –
Series
NB = Compact Interchangeable
Model
M2 = 2 Stage extend, Single Stage Retract
M3 = 3 Stage extend, Single Stage Retract
M4 = 4 Stage extend, Single Stage Retract
Bore
6 = 2-1/2"
7 = 3"
8 = 4"
Mounting
CA = Threaded Mounting Holes, Both Ends
CB = Threaded Mounting Holes, Front
CC = Threaded Mounting Holes, Rear
CD = Screw Clearance Holes, Both Ends
CE = Screw Clearance Holes, Front
CF = Screw Clearance Holes, Rear
Rod Extension
Note: Leave blank if rod extension is not required.
1A = Front Rod Extension (must specify extension)
  Example: 1A01A (full and fractional length)
Options
AA = No Options
CF = Coarse Female Rod Thread
CM = Male Rod End Coarse Thread
EM = Magnetic Piston
FM = Male Rod End Fine Thread
LB = Low Breakaway Seals
LT = Low Temperature Seals
TN = Blank Rod End
VA = Viton Seals
WI = Rod Wiper
Fractional Stroke
A = 0"
C = 1/8"
E = 1/4"
G = 3/8"
I = 1/2"
K = 5/8"
M = 3/4"
O = 7/8"
Full Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
NB
How to Order Example:
NBM27 - CC04I - LT
• Multi-Stage NB Series
• 2 Stage Extend, Single Stage Retract
• 3" Bore
• Threaded Mounting Holes, Rear
• 4-1/2" Stroke
• Low Temperature Seals
Multi-Stage
NB Series
14 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Model M2
1 3
B*  + (2 x Stroke)
0.13
R Typ
RR
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P Port
2
4
AH
E
PortPort
Vent
YYY
7 5
6
8 D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
B*  + (4 x Stroke)
0.13
R  Typ
F Rod Dia.
Port
Vents
Y
Port
RR
YY
7 5
6
8
1 3
C Bolt Circle
P Port
2
4
AH
E
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes
4 Places (2-1/2" Bore)
6 Places (3" & 4" Bores)
Both Ends
B*  + (3 x Stroke)
0.13
R Typ
F Rod Dia.
Port
Vents
Y
Port
RR
YY
7 5
6
8
1 3
C Bolt Circle

A
B
How to Order
2MU CB 00 1A01AG– – – –
Series
NB = Compact Interchangeable
Model
MU = Multi-Position, Double Acting
Bore
1 = 1/2"
2 = 3/4"
3 = 1-1/16"
4 = 1-1/2"
5 = 2"
6 = 2-1/2"
7 = 3"
8 = 4"
Mounting
CA = Threaded Mounting Holes, Both Ends
CB = Threaded Mounting Holes, Front
CC = Threaded Mounting Holes, Rear
CD = Screw Clearance Holes, Both Ends
CE = Screw Clearance Holes, Front
CF = Screw Clearance Holes, Rear
CP = Pivot Mount, Pin 90º from Port
CR = Pivot Mount, Pin In-line with Port
CX = Basic No Mount
Rod Extension
Note: Leave blank if rod extension is not required.
1A = Rod Extension (must specify extension)
  Example: 1A01A (full and fractional length)
Options
AA = No Options
CF = Coarse Female Rod Thread
CM = Male Rod End Coarse Thread
EM = Magnetic Piston
FM = Male Rod End Fine Thread
LB = Low Breakaway Seals
LT = Low Temperature Seals
TN = Blank Rod End
VA = Viton Seals
WA = Wearband
WI = Rod Wiper
Stroke “B” Fractional Stroke
A = 0"
C = 1/8"
E = 1/4"
G = 3/8"
I = 1/2"
K = 5/8"
M = 3/4"
O = 7/8"
Stroke “B” Full Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
Stroke “A” Fractional Stroke
A = 0"
C = 1/8"
E = 1/4"
G = 3/8"
I = 1/2"
K = 5/8"
M = 3/4"
O = 7/8"
Stroke “A” Full Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
NB LB02 A
How to Order Example:
NBMU5-CA04M-03A-TN
• Multi-Position, Double Acting
• 2" Bore
• Threaded Mounting Holes, Both Ends
• 4-3/4" Front Stroke
• 3" Rear Stroke
• Blank Rod End
How it Works
Multi-Position
NB Series
18 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
1 3
[(2 x Stroke A) + Stroke B + Ba]
0.13
RRR
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P  Port
2
A
H
E Rod Thread
Y
YY
7 5
6
8 4
A B
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
      (2 places at positions 2 & 4 for 1/2" Bore only)
Stroke A
Stroke B
LT
A B
E
Thread
0.19
BD
0.38
A B
*Note:
1)	 No minimum for stroke B.
2)	 No minimum for stroke A or B
	 with Low Breakaway Option -LB
Basic Model
Male Rod Ends (Options CM or FM)
Rod Wiper (Option WI)
Buna-N only.
Deviations from Standard Dimensions
(Options LB or EM)
BORE
Base Model
Stroke A
1/2 (1) 0.19
3/4 (2) 0.19
1-1/16 (3) 0.25
1-1/2 (4) 0.25
2 (5) 0.25
2-1/2 (6) 0.38
3 (7) 0.38
4 (8) 0.34
Minimum Stroke*
Length Adder (inches)

Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Sensor Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Guide-Dovetail Style Magnetic Sensor with LED
Length Part No.
5 Meter PXCST
Sensor Type
Prewired 9 ft
Part No.
Quick Disconnect
Part No* Wire Leads Electrical Characteristics
Electronic 949-000-031 949-000-331 3
Sourcing PNP 6-24 VDC, 0.20 Amp Max current,
0.5 Voltage Drop
Electronic 949-000-032 949-000-332 3
Sinking NPN 6-24 VDC, 0.20 Amp Max current,
0.5 Voltage Drop
Note*: Quick disconnect styles are supplied with 6 inch pigtail with male connector.
Order female cordsets separately.
Sensor Temperature Range
-20° to +80° C (-4° to +176° F)
Female Cordsets for
Quick Disconnect
•	 Encased in a plastic housing, dovetail style
	 electronic sensors are corrosion resistant.
	 45° wire outlet allows close mounting.
© Numatics Inc. 2008
LT-G3Catalog 1.0
10M-TGI-12/08
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
WORLD HEADQUARTERS